525 Main Street Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601 (503) 884-5137 STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath Vol.m91_Page_23270

Filed for record at request of:

		Aspen T	itle Co.			
on	this	6th	_ day of	Nov.	A.D., 19	91
at		10:59	o'clock .	<u>A</u> M.	and duly r	ecorded
in	Vol.	M91	of <u>Mor</u>	tgages	Page 2327	<u>'0 </u> .
	Eve	elyn Bieh	ın Ç	ounty Cler	·k	
		By 🔇	Danlens	mu	etensla	10
		-				Denuty

3) 884-5137	gon	Fee, \$8.00	Deputy.					
	91461		Limb Live for Recorder's USE					
DEED OF FULL RECONVEYANCE								
The undersigned as Trustee or Successor Trustee under that certain Trust Deed described as follows:								
Dated	: 6-29-87	Recorded: 7-1	-87					
Fee Number	: 76430	Book: M89	Page :11588					
County Of	: Klamath							
State Of	: Oregon							
Trustor	stor : GLENN D. QUIGLEY AND ROSE M. QUIGLEY							
Trustee	rustee : ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC.							
Beneficiary	Beneficiary : STELLA M. PADGETT							
having received from the Beneficiary under said Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obligations secured by the Trust Deed have been fully satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the parties entitled thereto all right, title and interest which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed of Trust.								
Date	: 11-4-91	ASPEN TITLE	ESCROW, INC.					
State Of Oregon	n	ss						
County Of	Klamath							
November 4	, 19 <u>_91</u> .		 -					
and that said in	say that he is the Assista	ehalf of said corporation by aut	e & Escrow, Inc. a Corporation hority of its Board of Directors and he					
AND WHEN F	RECORDED MAIL TO		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1					

MR. AND MRS. GLENN QUIGLEY P.O. BOX 216

MIDLAND, OR 97634

Before Me

Notary Public for Oregon My Commission Expires:

(Seal)

The grantor covenants and agrees to and with the beneficiary and those claiming under him, that he is law-fully seized in fee simple of said described real property and has a valid, unencumbered title thereto

THIS TRUST DEED SECURES A NOTE OF EVEN DATE.

and that he will warrant and forever defend the same against all persons whomsoever.

	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
The grantor warrants that the proceeds of the loan represented	by the shove described note and this trust deed are:
The grantor warrants that the proceeds of the loan represented (a) WHINK WINK WINKS WHINK	NA KAKUMUMKAMUK SUMO.
<i>XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX</i>	XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
TAPURCHASE MONEY to TRUST tit DF EID binds all par	ties hereto, their heirs, legatees, devisees, administrators, executors,
personal representatives, successors and assigns. The term beneficiary	strains this deed and whenever the context so requires, the masculine
tandas includes the teminine and the neutrically and the suignation	•
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said grantor has hereu	nto set his hand the day and year first above written.
	Stie & Bushwolls
* IMPORTANT NOTICE: Delete, by lining out, whichever warranty (a) or (b) is not applicable; if warranty (a) is applicable and the beneficiary is a creditor	STEVEN E. BUCHWALTER
	SIEVEN 2. ZOOMILLE
as such word is defined in the Lot and Regulation by making required beneficiary MUST comply with the Act and Regulation by making required disclosures; for this purpose use Stevens-Ness Form No. 1319, or equivalent.	ρ ρ ρ
of compliance with the Act is not required, disregard this notice.	Mayree flyges
	MARJORIE R. MEFFERS
Ceルチ STATE OF OREGON , County of	Sand we meeter los
STATE OF OREGON, County of	ledded before me on October 14 , 1981,
This instrument was acknown Statement was acknown.	viedged before me on October 14 ,19.81, Ud Iter & Marjorie A. Meffer S. Ud Iter & Marjorie A. Meffer S.
by This instrument was acknown	veledged before me on OCYOBER 14 , 1951,
hu A sect It.	Do con S
BS IVOFOLY	
of California	
OFFICIAL SEAL	Lobert Howas
Robert H. Downs	Notary Public for Oregon
SACRAMENTO COUNTY	My commission expires 7 - 1 - 95
My Comm. Expires July 1, 1995	
	LL RECONVEYANCE
	bligations have been paid.
TO:, Truste	
المقطمانية التراكي والمراكا	ness secured by the foregoing trust deed. All sums secured by said
The undersigned is the legal owner and holder of all indebted	ed, on payment to you of any sums owing to you under the terms of
trust deed have been fully paid and satisfied. You neverly are unect	the days sourced by said trust deed (which are delivered to you
said trust deed or pursuant to statute, to cancel all evidences of t	ndebtedness secured by said trust deed (which are delivered to you tranty, to the parties designated by the terms of said trust deed the
because to dether with said trust deed) and to reconvey, without was	1411977
estate now held by you under the same. Mail reconveyance and doc	uments to
DATED:, 19	The state of the s
	Beneficiary
	111 A
Do not lose or destroy this Trust Deed OR THE NOTE which it secures. Both m	ust be delivered to the trustee for cancellation before reconveyance will be made.
)
TRUST DEED	STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlamath
(FORM No. 881)	I certify that the within instrument
STEVENS-NESS LAW PUB. CO., PORTLAND, ORE	was received for record on the b.thday
STEVE BUCHWALTER	of Nov, 1991
MARJORIE-MEFFERS	at .10:58. o'clockAM., and recorded
4746 PAPAYA DR	in book/reel/volume No. M91 on

De let lete of desire, many		
TRUST DEED (FORM No. 881) STEVE BUCHWALTER MARJORIE MEFFERS 4746 PAPAYA DR FAIR OAKS, CA. 95628 antor ROBERT WETHERN Route 2, Box 323-R Bonanza, OR 97623 Beneficiary	SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE	STATE OF OREGON, County of
ROBERT WETHERN Route 2, Box 323-R Roans OR 97623		Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk NAME By Cauline Musicander Deputy